5508 . A HK Data Sheet
Page 1 of 2
��ACCURACY
 Accuracy: ±(0.025% of reading)
 Repeatability: ± 0.005% of reading
 Temperature Coefficient: ± 0.00167% of rdg / °C outside of 23°C
��WEIGHT MASSES
 Pressure Range: 10 to 1500 psi / 50 to 10 000 kPa

 Connection: 7/16-20 37° AN4 Male
29.2
(11.5)
29.1
(11.47)
31.75
(12.5)
ALL DIMENSIONS IN CM (IN)
HK Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
5508 . A HK Data Sheet
Page 2 of 2
ametekcalibration.com
© 2015 AMETEK Incorporated 8600 Somerset Drive, Largo, Florida 33773
��MODELS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND OPTIONS
Model Certified Range Increment Weight Carrier and Ball Output
HK-500 10 to 500 psi 1 psi 10 psi
HK-700 10 to 700 psi 1 psi 10 psi
HK-1000 10 to 1000 psi 1 psi 10 psi
HK-1500 10 to 1500 psi 1 psi 10 psi
HK-40M 0.5 to 40 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2 0.5 kg/cm2
HK-50M 0.5 to 50 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2 0.5 kg/cm2
HK-70M 0.5 to 70 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2 0.5 kg/cm2
HK-100M 0.5 to 100 kg/cm2 0.1 kg/cm2 0.5 kg/cm2
HK-40B 0.5 to 40 bar 0.1 bar 0.5 bar
HK-50B 0.5 to 50 bar 0.1 bar 0.5 bar
HK-70B 0.5 to 70 bar 0.1 bar 0.5 bar
HK-100B.1 0.5 to 100 bar 0.1 bar 0.5 bar
HK-4000N 50 to 4000 kPa 10 kPa 50 kPa
HK-5000N 50 to 5000 kPa 10 kPa 50 kPa
HK-7000N 50 to 7000 kPa 10 kPa 50 kPa
HK-10000N 50 to 10 000 kPa 10 kPa 50 kPa
 XCalibration and Accuracy Options
(specify standard or local gravity)
Suffix Accuracy Data
(omit) ± (0.025% of reading)